
Pachet

I.D.: 64553001

Data publicarii	20.12.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.133,19 RON - 2.133,19 RON

Descriere: 1 Folii protectie buc 10 6.72 67.23 2 Market tabla buc 240 1.68 403.36 3 Scotch dubluadeziv buc 5 5.04 25.21 4 Scotch lat buc 6 4.20 25.21 5 Scotch ingust buc 7 0.84 5.88 6 Pic buc 10 2.52 25.21 7 Baterii buc 8 2.10 16.81 8 Folii laminat A3 buc 1 63.03 63.03 9 Foarfeca birou buc 5 3.78 18.91 10 Capsator buc 3 15.13 45.38 11 Calendar buc 5 10.08 50.42 12 Hartie xerox top 95 12.61 1197.48 13 Post-it buc 12 1.26 15.13 14 Stilou buc 1 25.21 25.21 15 Stilou buc 3 20.17 60.50 16 Stilou buc 1 29.41 29.41 17 Pungi buc 100 0.59 58.82
